35 Royal Road, Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • (tel.) 908-806-9400 • (fax) 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
PSH-120 Series
120W High Input Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
SPECIFICATION
PSH-12024MODEL
OUTPUT
FREQUENCY RANGE
EFFICIENCY (Typ.)
INPUT
SAFETY STANDARDS
VIBRATION
MTBF
DIMENSIONOTHERS
NOTE
PACKING
OVERLOAD
24V
5A
120W
80mVp-p
1.0%
0.5%
0.5%
85% 86%
Component:
IEC60950-1 CB Approved, UL60950-1
PSH-12048
48V
2.5A
120W
80mVp-p
1.0%
0.5%
0.5%
Note.2
Note.3
ENVIRONMENT
SAFETY &
EMC
PROTECTION
65.5 x 125.2 x 100 mm (WxHxD); 2.58 x 4.93 x 3.94 in.
0.75Kg; 1.65 lbs.
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box
35 Royal Road, Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • (tel.) 908-806-9400 • (fax) 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
PSH-120 Series
120W High Input Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
20
40
50
60
80
100
65.5
)
1 1,2
2 3,4
3
Assignment Assignment
FG
AC/L(L1)
AC/N(L2)
35
2
1
3
TB1 TB2
4
2
1
3
LED
ADJ.
125.2
100
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box